516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
o 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 -DN1,2,3-RACE2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#29 WALKOWIAK B. - Honda Civic g5 7 4 1:56.747 12:48:27.523 8 2:00.924 12:56:39.100
1 1:56.471 12:42:31.577 5 1:56.964 12:50:24.487 9 2:00.486 12:58:39.586
5 1:51.754 12:44:23.331 6 1:57.478 12:52:21.965 10 2:00.148 13:00:39.734
3 1:51.860 12:46:15.191 7 1:57.638 12:54:19.603 11 2:00.789 13:02:40.523
4 1:51.942 12:48:07.133 8 1:57.377 12:56:16.980 12 2:01.914 13:04:42.437
5 1:51.440 12:49:58.573 9 1:57.521 12:58:14.501 13 2:01.974 13:06:44.411
6 1:52.503 12:51:51.076 10 1:57.265 13:00:11.766 14 2:01.828 13:08:46.239
7 1:52.598 12:53:43.674 1 1:57.173 13:02:08.939
8 1:52.355 12:55:36.029 12 1:59.479 13:04:08.418 Po. 6 - # 36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento Eiflf' E;Z:
9 1:52.556 12:57:28.585 13 2:01.233 13:06:09.651 1 2:08.942 12:42:45.976
10 1:53.884 12:59:22.469 14 2:00.217 13:08:09.868 2 2:02.277 12:44:48.253
1 152574 13:01:15.043 3 2:03.738 12:46:51.991
12 1:52.685 130307728 Po-4-#42 SAKOWSKAK. - Honda Civie 1 17725 4 2:01.518 12:48:53.509
13 1:53.932 13:05:01.660 1 2:02.941 12:42:39.303 5 2:03.465 12:50:56.974
1 152,780 13:06:54.440 2 1:57.189 12:44:36.492 6 2:02.018 12:52:58.992
3 1:57.742 12:46:34.234 7 2:02.312 12:55:01.304
Po. 2 - # 64 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 . ';'{f;gzt 4 1:57.526 12:48:31.760 8 2:01.962 12:57:03.266
1 2:00.140 12:42:34.439 5 1:57.390 12:50:29.150 9 2:02.484 12:59:05.750
5 1:53.430 12:44:27.869 6 1:57.375 12:52:26.525 10 2:02.362 13:01:08.112
3 1:52.661 12:46:20.530 7 1:58.092 12:54:24.617 11 2:02.771 13:03:10.883
4 1:52.873 12:48:13.403 8 1:57.195 12:56:21.812 12 2:02.378 13:05:13.261
5 1:52.724 12:50:06.127 9 1:57.223 12:58:19.035 13 2:03.714 13:07:16.975
6 1:53.080 12:51:59.207 10 1:59.054 13:00:18.089
7 1:54.367 12:53:53.574 1 1:58.010 13:02:16.099
3 1:53.909 12:55:47.483 12 2:00.856 13:04:16.955
9 1:54.822 12:57:42.305 13 1:58.263 13:06:15.218
10 1.53.089 12:59:36.294 14 1:57.004 13:08:12.222
11 1:55.097 13:01:31.391
. . Diff. First
12 1:54.795 13:03:26.186  PO-5-#33 JANIAK £. - Suzuki Swift +1:51.799
13 154,767 13:05:20.953 1 2:03.719 12:42:41.549
14 1:54.991 13:07:15.944 2 1:59.187 12:44:40.736
3 1:59.221 12:46:39.957
Po. 3 - # 87 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift RO 4 1:59.608 12:48:39.565
1 2:00.969 12:42:37.774 5 1:59.524 12:50:39.089
2 1:56.470 12:44:34.244 6 1:59.419 12:52:38.508
3 1:56.532 12:46:30.776 7 1:59.668 12:54:38.176

Fastest lap: 1:51.440
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516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
. 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 -DN1,2,3-RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento E'flf g:)t 6 2:04.679 12:53:06.215 12 2:05.016 13:05:41.378
1 2:07.896 12:42:48.926 7 2:04.418 12:55:10.633 13 2:05.532 13:07:46.910
2 2:04.039 12:44:52.965 8 2:05.056 12:57:15.689
3 2:02.334 12:46:55.299 9 2:03.285 12:59:18.974  Po. 12 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto +Dif1f' :;r's;
a 2:02.218 12:48:57.517 10 2:04.787 13:01:23.761 1 2:11.025 12:42:50.958
5 2:02.598 12:51:00.115 11 2:06.257 13:03:30.018 2 2:06.101 12:44:57.059
6 2:03.545 12:53:03.660 12 2:07.154 13:05:37.172 3 2:06.190 12:47:03.249
7 2:02.681 12:55:06.341 13 2:04.964 13:07:42.136 4 2:06.349 12:49:09.598
g 2:03.145 12:57:09.486 5 2:05.938 12:51:15.536
9 2:02.929 12:59:12.415  Po- 10 - # 68 SZABLEWSKI J. - Kia Picanto e 6 2:06.256 12:53:21.792
10 2:03.229 13:0115.644 1 2:08.064 12:42:47.424 7 2:06.043 12:55:27.835
1 2:02.882 13:03:18.526 2 2:04.021 12:44:51.445 8 2:06.610 12:57:34.445
5 Bpe—— Pp——— 3 2:05.013 12:46:56.458 9 2:06.106 12:59:40.551
13 2:04.776 13:07:26.665 4 2:04.074 12:49:00.532 10 2:06.326 13:01:46.877
5 2:04.421 12:51:04.953 11 2:06.339 13:03:53.216
Po. 8 - # 54 JAKUBIAK G. - Fiat Cinquecento E'flfg;t 6 2:04.815 12:53:09.768 12 2:06.122 13:05:59.338
1 2:08.603 12:42:47.297 7 2:04.097 12:55:13.865 13 2:06.877 13:08:06.215
2 2:04.587 12:44:51.884 8 2:04.683 12:57:18.548
3 2:02.408 12:46:54.292 9 2:07.400 12:59:25.948 Po. 13 - # 34 GANCZAREK-RAL A. - Fiat Cinqu EIfI If;:)t
4 2:02.566 12:48:56.858 10 2:05.181 13:01:31.129 1 2:12.238 12:42:52.579
5 2:03.026 12:50:59.884 11 2:04.934 13:03:36.063 2 2:06.792 12:44:59.371
6 2:04.314 12:53:04.198 12 2:05.513 13:05:41.576 3 2:06.684 12:47:06.055
7 2:02.832 12:55:07.030 13 2:04.679 13:07:46.255 4 2:07.358 12:49:13.413
g 9:02.903 12:57:09.933 5 2:07.682 12:51:21.095
5 —— 12:59:12.897 PO. 11-# 66 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto R 6 2:07.113 12:53:28.208
10 2:03.270 13:01:16.167 1 2:08.618 12:42:48.683 7 2:08.529 12:55:36.737
- B—— PEy———— 2 2:04.714 12:44:53.397 8 2:08.338 12:57:45.075
1 2:08.369 13:05:28.015 3 2:03.655 12:46:57.052 9 2:08.841 12:59:53.916
B B——— Py — 4 2:03.608 12:49:00.660 10 2:09.342 13:02:03.258
5 2:04.480 12:51:05.140 11 2:09.915 13:04:13.173
Po. 9 - # 14 CIESIGLKA M. - Fiat Seicento Ab: E'flf E;;t 6 2:03.953 12:53:09.093 12 2:09.219 13:06:22.392
1 2:05.614 12:42:43.575 7 2:04.522 12:55:13.615 13 2:08.710 13:08:31.102
2 2:04.524 12:44:48.099 8 2:04.524 12:57:18.139
3 2:04.571 12:46:52.670 9 2:07.413 12:59:25.552
4 2:04.265 12:48:56.935 10 2:05.825 13:01:31.377
5 2:04.601 12:51:01.536 11 2:04.985 13:03:36.362

Fastest lap: 1:51.440
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516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
o 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 -DN1,2,3-RACE2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic S o 8 2:20.665 12:59:20474
B e FEp T 9 2:20.373 13:01:40.847
2 1:53.587 12:44:27.386 10 2:21.886 13:04:02.733
. py— PEp—— 11 2:16.350 13:06:19.083
4 1:52.517 12:48:12.792 12 2:15.594 13:08:34.677
5 1:52.873 12:50:05.665
. 152,853 125158518 Po.17-#32 MENCELK. - Fiat Cinquecento 3 {1
7 1:54.807 12:53:53.325 1 ZOBLEL IR
. 154838 12:55.48.163 2 2:00.479 12:44:44.947
9 1:57.844 12:57:46.007 e HEL I
0 04608 19:50:50.615 4 2:00.638 12:48:46.019
11 1:58.613 13:01:49.228 5 2:12.609 12:50:58.628
12 2:33.987 13:04:23.215 6 5:57.751 12:56:56.379
7 2:01.546 12:58:57.925
Po. 15 - # 77 RYBA A. - Fiat Seicento Abarth 'y (o 8 2:00.983 13:00:58.908
1 B e p—— 9 2:00.958 13:02:59.866
2 2:11.667 12:45:08.925 10 2:01.407 13:05:01.273
. Ep— PEp—— 11 2:01.190 13:07:02.463
4 2:11.749 12:49:33.438
5 2:19.610 12:51:53.048 Po- 18 - # 52 KLARZYNSKI M. - Fiat Seicento +D9iff|'_:;;
. 213911 12:54:06.950 1 2:15.021 12:42:55.725
. 515 10 1215622153 2 2:10.877 12:45:06.602
. 514330 12:58:36.483 3 2:11.144 12:47:17.746
9 2:15.157 13:00:51.640 & ZAULIE IR
0 515472 13:03:07 112 5 2:24.436 12:51:54.130
11 2:15.500 13:05:22.612
12 2:18.127 13:07:40.739
Po. 16 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: (o
1 2:22.230 12:43:03.672
2 2:19.103 12:45:22.775
3 2:19.462 12:47:42.237
4 2:19.079 12:50:01.316
5 2:19.118 12:52:20.434
6 2:20.546 12:54:40.980
7 2:18.829 12:56:59.809

Fastest lap: 1:51.440

:
bed
i

SAMORZAD WOJEWODZTWA 2K
WIELKOPOLSKIEG POZI'IaI'I H.:r

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 09 June 2019 3/3



